V2024.1

2026 Panthers Snowflake

L6 2008

Num Name

0708

Afifi, Amelie

L62010

Num Name

0702
0714
0701
0719
0712
0727
0729
0728

Sudoski, Mikayla
Schellenberg, Keira
Robson, Grace
ANONYMOUS
Mulroy, Makayla
Rusk, Cailey
Webb, Paige
Luckner, Kylie

L6 2011

Num Name

0704
0705
0722
0703
0706
0715
0711
0731

Kehler, Paisley
Ghuman, Avneet
Reid, Juliana

Verity, Anna
Fitzpatrick, Holly
Lindenschmidt, Rayna
Harder, Kyrie

Smith, Ava

L62012

Num Name

0723
0713
0707
0716
0725
0724
0709
0730

Kulezycki, Kaiya
Le, Izabelle

Enns, Maelle
ANONYMOUS
Demers, Elaina
Simard, Charlotte
Sabourin, Aryanna
Bisignano, Jordie

L6 2014

Num Name

0717
0710
0718
0726

McCartney, Alexis
Kolach, Chloe
Dyck, Arabella
Prevost, Aubrey

Club/Team

Spartans

Club/Team

Springers
Kips
Springers
Eagles
Panthers
Selkirk
Sunset
Sunset

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Elites
Springers
Springers
Kips
Tamarack
Sunset

Club/Team

Elites
Panthers
Springers
Kips
Elites
Elites
Spartans
Sunset

Club/Team
Kips

Spartans

Kips

Elites

January 17, 2026  5:31:41 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.18310.0]

Vault
Score Place
8.95010.04
9.166 10.0 |
9.016 10.02
8.666 1007
8.883 1005
8.9831003
8.183 1008
8.683 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.0
8.95010.04
9.18310.02
8.866 1005
8.616 1007
8.633 1006
9.10010.03
8.5501008

Vault
Score Place
9.283 10.0 |
9.266 10.02
9.15010.03
8.866 1005
8.800 1007
9.11610.04
8.833 1006
8.383 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.483 10.0 |
8.950 1003
8.75010.04
9.183 10.02

Session 07 - Jan 17, 2026

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001

Ubars
Score Place
8.966 1002
8.6831003
9.11610.0 1
8.3001005
8.6161004
6.666 956
5.466 877

Ubars
Score Place
9.03310.03
9.16610.02
8.733 1005
9.23310.0]
8.866 1004
7.950 10.06
7.400 928
7.43310.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.23310.0]
9.11610.02
8.600 954
7.866 946
9.01610.03
8.3331005
6.800 957
6.300 958

Ubars
Score Place
8.866 100 1T
8.5331003
8.866 100 1T
8.416 1004

Beam
Score Place
8.383 951

Beam
Score Place
9.65010.0 |
9.18310.02
8.733 1005
8.933 1004
8.566 956
8.9831003
5.500 878
6.100 957

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.25010.0 1
9.11610.03
8.700 955
8.616 956
8.966 1004
8.250 1007
6.400 908

Beam
Score Place
9.166 10.0 |
8.583 1004
8.083 956
9.03310.02
7.483 958
7.516 957
8.65010.03
8.516 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.35010.0
8.95010.03
7.033 954

Floor
Score Place

7.816 951

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0
9.33310.02
8.866 1006
9.18310.04
8.95010.05
9.233 1003
6.916 958
7.350 957

Floor
Score Place
9.23310.0]
8.966 10.06
9.03310.03
9.016 10.04
8.98310.05
9.066 10.02
8.866 10.07
7.98310.08

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.0
9.15010.02
8.966 10.06
9.01610.05
9.100 10.03T
8.91610.07
9.10010.03T
8.65010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.10010.03
8.88310.04
9.233 1001

All-Around
Score Place
34.282 1
All-Around
Score Place
36.916 1
36.365 2
35.731 3
35082 4
35.015 5
33.865 6
26.065 7
22.133 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.916 1
36332 2
36.065 3
35815 4
35.081 5
34.615 6
33.616 7
30.366 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.982 1
36.115 2
34799 3
34.781 4
34399 5
33.881 6
33.383 7
31.849 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.699 1
35933 2
35449 3
33.865 4
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